re Services.	last ton cont to	MATHUO (242	
		Date &Timo Completed	· Done by
SAS e-Illin	· ·		
E-mall(b)	hla Shra, AlC 2lus)	i	i .
may be a second		1.	
I-Motor W	7/0 (Withle: OD 2hrs,	TP (hrs)	
I-Photo Up	loaded	1	
Assessment	Survey Report		
Ass't Repor	t by Pax / Hand to	Owner/Witan	1
.1 0 4 6		Toli	Fax:
MH 914]	/ INC()/Non-INC().	
, ,	/	Tel:)
eriod: ()	Cover Type: (.).
	Dates,	Tliner)
		%; P: 21-79%. P: 80-	100%] .
000 ()/52,00	O() Proprinta	THE PERSON NAMED OF THE PE	delinical mania
(EXPERIMENTAL PROPERTY)	对视时仍在初期行	CONTRACTOR (CO.)	Cost Siris
		dy NO refer of repolier.	
		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
e! VES()/	NO() 1 To	wing Cot ()
S CONTRACTOR	North September 1	。 11	Mittinguphy · ·
Courtesy Car ()		
)		
3000] () : :	• • • • • • •	
,		_1,	
Control and the second	NETERLUANE VARIATI		A CANAL CONTRACTOR
			ALCONOMIC TO A CONTROL OF THE PARTY OF THE P
			SECTION W.
			SECONOMY.
			A CONTRACTOR
		TOTAL TRANSPORT OF THE PARTY OF	Section 11 -
	1) All 1 Aceldent lu	porting (330);	hite and the second
	3) TV 1 Towing Fee	1001) 10012) Jahron	
	3) DA Demogra Are 3) TV 1 Towing Free 4) VT 1 Vollow-Three	porting (330);	AN SHAME V MARCHI
	3) DA Damey A: 3) TV: Towing Fee 4) PT: Follow-Three 5) PT: Follow-Three For plaining stale	porting (330);	45 ·
	3) DA Danny A. 5) TV: Towing F. 4) PT: Follow-Throa For plaiming again 6) TII: Ra-lappeollor 7) NI: [dap DA + 8)	porting (\$30);	45 ·
	2) DA Dameye Ass 5) TPT Towing Fee 4) PT Vollow-Throa 5) PT Pollow-Throa For plaimhus stalu 6) TR Re-la specifica 7) NI Idao DA + 81 1) NIUC Addillonal	porting (\$30);	345 ·
	3) DA Danisy As- 3) TP 1 Towing He- 4) PF 1 Vollow-Three 5) PF 1 Vollow-Three For plaimhin axalis 6) TR 1 Re-lampsoiler 7) NI 1 Idae DA + 81 1) NTUC Additional ORT NS1 Courtesy Ces	porting (\$30); seement (\$100); INC (110 \$400 Igh Survey (Resurvey) \$11)NC Only (War 10 Jin 200) ART Survey (\$100) Tot Allowance	345 ·
	3) DA Denny & As 5) TV 1 Towling He 4) PT 1 Vollow-Three 5) PT 1 Vollow-Three 6) TR 1 Re-Is people 7) N1 1 Ideo DA + 81 1) N1 UC Addillonal OR! N51 Courtesy Care N61 Uspair Co-en N62 Uspair Co-en Coll Courtesy Care	porting (\$30); seement (\$100); INC (110 seement (\$100); INC (\$100)	133 - 100 - 233 - 233 -
	2) DA Dennye As. 5) TV 1 Towing Fee 4) PT Vollow-Throa 5) PT Pollow-Throa For plaimhing stain 6) Til 1 Ra-lampeollox 7) N1 Idao DA + 8) 4) NTUC Addillonal Olit N51 Caurlety Cs. N61 Rapair Co-oa N71 (Vot Rapair)	porting (\$30); seement (\$100); INC (110 \$407 Ith Survey (Resurvey) Ith Survey (Resurvey	\$45
	2) DA Dennye As. 5) TV 1 Towing Fee 4) PT Vollow-Throa 5) PT Pollow-Throa For plaimhing stain 6) Til 1 Ra-lampeollox 7) N1 Idao DA + 8) 4) NTUC Addillonal Olit N51 Caurlety Cs. N61 Rapair Co-oa N71 (Vot Rapair)	porting (\$30); seement (\$100); INC (110 \$407 Ith Survey (Resurvey) Ith Survey (Resurvey	33
	Job description SAS e-Hilling E-mail/(L) of I-Motor Control of I-Motor William Assessment Asset Report Marranty: YES (1900) (190	Jeb description SAS e-tilling E-inalf(b)dia shir, Ale 2hir) I-Motor Claim Form I-Motor W/O (withlis: OD 2hir) I-Photo Uploaded Assessment/Survey Report Ass't Report by Fax/Hand to Mf 9/417 . INC (eriod: () Datas. [Note-Est Status (WO): N: 0-20 Warranty: YES ()/NO () ormalion strictly Confidential & S	Jeb description SAS c-tilling E-mail(b)dis star, Ale 2 las) I-Motor Ciairs Form I-Motor W/O (withlas OD 2 las, TP chrs) I-Photo Uploaded Assessment/Survey Report Asset Report by Fax/Hand to Owner/Wisza Tol: MH 9//

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver,
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

aloresaid.	(2)
	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	24/08/2020 16:43
Date Of Accident	23/08/2020 11:15
Exact Location Of Accident	CTE BEFORE EXIT ANG MO KIO AVENUE 5
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
	DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	SLR7711Z
Insured/Policyholder	
Name Of Registered Owner	TAN WEE KEK (CHEN WEKE)
NRIC No	SXXXX254D
Email Address	TANWEEKEK@GMAIL.COM
Mobile Phone No	(LOCAL) +65-93632678
Alternative Phone No	OTHERS-93632678
Vehicle Particulars	
Manufacturer	MERCEDES-BENZ
Model	C180
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident	PRIVATE USE
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?	NO
If No, Please state action to be taken	THIRD PARTY
Vehicle Category	PRIVATE CAR
Insurance Company	
Name of Insurance Company	CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE. LTD.
Type Of Coverage	COMPREHENSIVE
Fleet Policy	NO
Policy Number	DMPCSNW0010122000
Cover Note Number	
Driver	
Name of Driver	TAN WEE KEK (CHEN WEKE)
NRIC No	SXXXX254D
Date Of Birth	10/09/1981
Occupation	INDOOR
Date Of Driving Pass	21/03/2001
Driving Experience	19 YEARS AND 5 MONTHS
Gender	MALE
Mobile Number	(LOCAL) +65-93632678
Fax Number	
Contact Number	OTHERS-93632678
EMail Address	TANWEEKEK@GMAIL.COM

Address

13 YISHUN CLOSE

#06-25

Postcode

768010

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own Vehicle

OWNER

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

COLLISION - HEAD TO REAR

Type Of Accident Weather Conditions

CLEAR DRY

Road Surface

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident? NO

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle)

involved in the accident

2

Was any body injured in the Accident?

NO

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?

NO

Was any other material or property damaged?

YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

3

Passenger 1

NAME:

: PASSENGER

GENDER:

: MALE

: FEMALE

Passenger 2

NAME:

: PASSENGER

GENDER:

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

If Yes.Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

NO

Circumstances of Accident

PLEASE REFER TO SKETCH PLAN

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

SMH9142T

HONDA FREED

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category PRIVATE CAR

Name of Driver

BOB IZHAR ASHGHAR MOSIH

NRIC/Passport Number Contact Number

SXXXX060F 94881356

Address

Postcode

Page 2 of 17

Insurance Company Name Nature Of Damage No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material
 facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance
 Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by
 interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
 - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims. (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or

(ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature

Date & Time:

Driver & Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

Name:

NRIC/FIN No.:

CTE BELFORK FIXIT ANG MO KED AVENUE 5

SKETCH PLAN

Vehicle A SLR 77-112 Vehicle B SMH 9142T AAAB DOL

DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT

AT The mention Date I time of accident 23/08/2020 about 11.15A
I was driving along CTE Expressing towards Exit ANG Mokio Ave s
total 4 lones and I can on the most right of 2nd lane.
lane was closed due to works Royd, while driving and notice infrant me
the vehicle slow down and stapped so as I follow slow down and
Stopped, sullarly wehicle B" SMH 91427" collided anto my year
portion quite body. We come down took accident Scene photos
out particulars. There was no one Injuret.

DECLARATION

I/We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.

Policyholder's Signature

Date & Time:

Driver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signatu

Mame:

NRIC/FIN No.:



CIDENT DATE & LOCATION		
ite & Time of Accident *		me: (1-15 Am (24 hr format)
act Location of Accident	CTE Expressival before	Exit UNE MU 100
TIP 이 생명하게 하면 이 1900 (2006) 사람들은 경기를 잃었다. 그 그는 그 그 그 그 그 그 그 그 그 그 그 그 그 그 그 그 그	/AVe	5
SURED / POLICY HOLDER / VEHICLE PARTICULA	RS / DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE	- March - C. Do
hicle Registration Number *		·: Mercoles C180
ame of Registered Owner*	TAN WEE KEK (CHEN L	VET KE)
RIC / FIN / Passport /Co Regn No. *	S8128254D	
ontact Number *	9363 2678 Email/Fax No: TI	ANWEEKEK @ GMail. Lo
xact <u>Purpose</u> for which vehicle as being used at Time of Accident	-	mercial or Company's Usage
e joe comming and joe	The state of the s	No. Please state action to be taken
surance policy for repair to your vehicle?* ISURANCE COMPANY (OWN VEHICLE)	Third Party Claim (SYH / Other works	hop?) / Reporting Only
ame of Insurance Company *	Enina) EQ / Etiga / MSIG / Tokio Marine/	Great American
dire of model of the	Comprehensive / Third Party / T	
ype of Policy * South No. V. Court Note No.	DMPCSNW 001011220	
olicy No. (Certificate No.) / Cover Note No.	D1 11 C31V W 00 10 11 CC0	
	TAN WEE KEK (CHEN WEI	KE) Gender Male Female
IRIC / FIN / Passport Number *	5 81282540	
Date of Birth *	10/09/1981 (dd/mm/y	yyy)
Occupation *	Indoor / Outdoor	
Date of Driving Pass (Pass Date) *	21/03/2001	
	9363 2678	
Contact Number *	13 Vishun close # 06-2	5 5 (768 010)
Address	Email: fan wee Kek @ (Tmni)	. Com Fax: -
THE PROCESS FOR FOLLOW	Sweet Employee Spouse Friend Others:	
(Clotionally of the Diff.	Veh No: 1)2)	3)
Does Driver Own any Vehicle, if YES pls indicate Vehicle Number & Insurance Company *	Ins Co: 1) 2)	3)
GENERAL INFORMATION OF THE ACCIDENT		
Type of Collision	Chain Collision / Side-Swipe / Front L	o Rear / Others:
Weather Conditions *	Clear / Raining / Others:	The state of the s
Road Surface *	Wet / (DTY) / Others:	
OTHER INFORMATION		4 14
Was anybody Injured in the accident? *	ØNo⊥ □Yes (Police Report re	equired)
Was any injured conveyed to hospital	DNo / □Yes	
by ambulance?		
Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident? *	☑No / □Yes Veh No:	Veh Calegory:
Number of vehicles involved in the accident	(02)	
Was there any witness?	ØNo / Clyes	
Was any other VEHICLE / Property involve /damage?*	□No / □Yes	
Was there any video captured by Car Camera? DETAILS OF POLICE ACTION	□No / □Yes	
	DMS / DVes If Yes, Pleas	e state which Police Station
Was the Accident Reported to the Police? *	⊠No / □/es	
Was Notice of Intended Prosecution given? *	□No / □Yes If Yes, again	st whom?
Number of Passengers (Including DRIVER)?"	(03)	
Passengers	Name:	Name:
	Gender: (Male) Female	Gender: Male (Female)

Vehicle Registration Number *	1) SMH 9142T (2)
Vehicle Make / Model / Colour	HONDA Freed / Silva
Damage to Vehicle/Property? Vehicle Category *	
Name of Driver	BOB IZHAR ASHGITAR MASIH
NRIC/Passport Number	58106060F
Contact Number	9488 13.56
Address	
Insurance Company Name	
DETAILS OF WITNESS	
Name	
Contact No. / Email Address	

CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE LTD

Motor Private Car

MX1E

AN0584A Cov. Type:C

CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE

Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189). Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Rules. 1960. Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia) Motor Venicies (Truro-Party Risks) Rules, 1959 (Malaysia)

CERTIFICATE No.

DMPCSNW00101122000

Engine No.: 27491030930588 Cha. No :WDD2050402R274551

Index Mark and Registration

Number of Vehicle

SLR7711Z

AUTOSAFE

2. Name of Policy Holder

TAN WEE KEK

Effective date of the Commencement of Insurance for the purposes of the Regulations, Oxdinance or Enactment

05/08/2020 (16:41:12)

Named Drivers Ex Sect. I

\$\$500.00

04/08/2021

Additional Ex Other than Named Drivers:

\$\$3,000,00 \$\$500.00

Ex Sect. 1 - Age <= 25 Ex Sect. 1 - Age >= 26

* Age as at date of accident

EX ON WINDSCREEN .

\$\$100.00

5 Persons or Classes of Persons entitled to drive"

(a) The Policyholder.

4. Date of Expiry of Insurance

(b) Any other person who is driving on the Policyholder's order or with his permission.

Provided that the person driving is permitted in accordance with the licensing or other laws or regulations to drive the Motor Vehicle or has been so permitted and is not disqualified by order of a Court of Law or by reason of any enactment or regulation in that behalf from driving the Motor Vehicle.

6 Limitations as to use *

Use for social, domestic and pleasure purposes and for the Policyholder's business. The policy does not cover use for hire or reward fullion driving test racing pace-making, reliability trial, speed-testing, the carriage of goods other than samples in connection with any trade or business or use for any purpose in connection with the Motor Trade.

Excess whichever is applicable for losses occurring outside Singapore (Constructive Total Loss/Thett) will be doubled. One time Waiver of Excess for the first SS1,000 will apply to the Insured and Named Drivers in the event of Own Damage Claim at our Authorized Workerboard For each Religious Version. Authorised Workshops for each Policy Year

HIRE PURCHASE CO.: HL BANK AS HP OWNER

* Limitations rendered inoperative by Section 8 of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Section 95 of the Road Transport Act 1987 (Malaysia), are not to be included under these headings.

I/We hereby Certify that the policy to which this Certificate relates is issued in accordance with the provisions of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Part IV of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia)

Please see reverse

For CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE. LTD.

Issued By HUANG GUODING TERRY

Authorised Officer

Authorised Signatory

iping Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd. (Co. Reg. No. 200208384E) on Road #16-00 Springleaf Tower Singapore 079909

Q6389 6111

6222 1033

www.sg.cntaiping.com